Shaheed Mahendra Karma Vishwavidyalaya, Bastar, Jagdalpur

Exam Time 11:00 .AM. To 02:00 P.M.

Date Day M.B.A. 1™ Sem. (ATKT ) M.B.A. IV*Sem. (ATKT)
 03/01/24 | Wednesday Human Resourch Management Corporate Social Responsibility

05/01/24 Friday - ~ Compensation Management
06/01/24 Saturday --e- Management of Industrial relations

Date Day M.B.A. I" Sem. (Regular ) M.B.A. III™ Sem. (Regular )
08/01/24 Monday = Organizational Effectiveness & Change
10/01/24 | Wednesday Management Concepts and Process e
11/01/24 Thursday - International Business
12/01/24 Friday Organizational Behavior i
13/01/24 Saturday mase Management Information System

| 15/0124 ‘Monday Quantitative Methods —
16/01/24 | Tuesday — Marketing Research & Consumer Behavior
19/01/24 Friday Managerial Economics —
22/01/24 | Monday = Sales & Advertising Management
23/01/24 Tuesday Accounting for Managers -
24/01/24 | Wednesday . Industrial & Service Marketing
25/01/24 Thursday Information Technology With Computer Lab Work e
e Security Analysis and Portfolio Mgt/ Human Resource
27/0124 | Saturday gl s
29/01/24 Monady Environment and Management — — =
— Management of Financial Services

30/01/24 Tuesday Legal Framework of HRM
31/01/24 | Wednesday Business Legislations
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